Bocconi Mathematical Games

Classifica Cognome Nome Cate Risposte cor Punteggio
1 Scantamburlo Alessandro C1 10 55
2 Michielon Lorenzo C1 10 55
3 Marotta Francesca C1 10 55
4 Biasio Anita C1 10 55
5 Carmignato Maria C1 10 55
6 Ferrato Alessia Cc1 10 55
7 Menegon Samuele Cc1 10 55
8 Bianco Nicola Cc1 10 55
9 De Zotti Carlo Cc1 10 55
10 Donolato Gemma Cc1 10 55
11 Liva Maria Vittoria C1 10 55
12 Nizzetto Martina C1 10 55
13 Milani Filippo Cc1 10 55
14 Babuin Benedetta Cc1 10 55
15 Brutto Irene C1 10 55
16 Baldelli Marco Cc1 10 55
17 Barzon Matteo C1 10 55
18 Celso Asia Cc1 10 55
19 Mozzato Marco C1 10 55
20 Gardin Andrea Zeno c1 10 55
21 Tonetto Camilla C1 10 55
22 Gambato Matteo c1 10 55
23 Zoggia Sofia C1 10 55
24 Forti Tommaso c1 10 55
25 Carniello Margherita c1 9 53
26 Zuliani Francesco Cc1 9 53
27 Doni Leonardo C1 9 53
28 Zarpellon Gemma Cc1 9 53
29 Dal Colle Eleonora C1 9 53
30 Zulian Francesca C1 9 53
31 Salmaso Giovanni C1 9 53
32 Simonato Andrea C1 9 52
33 Pranovi Nicolo C1 9 52
34 Zaramella Chiara C1 9 52
35 Risato Matteo C1 9 51
36 Barolo Sofia C1 9 50
37 Barbieri Rita C1 9 50
38 Cruzzolin Sebastiano C1 9 50
39 Frasson Anna C1 9 50
40 Marciano Riccardo Giuseppe C1 9 50
41 Brotto Milena C1 9 50
42 Ramin Luca C1 9 50
43 Diquigiovanni Angelo C1 9 50
44 Chinellato Marianna C1 9 50
45 Povelato Marco C1 9 50
46 Michelotto Giacomo C1 9 50
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Dalla Francesca

Busin
Tonello
Callegaro
Lenardon
Cebotarean
Bevilacqua
Fiorotto
Albarelli
Martin
Pepato
Buso
Terren
Zuin
Spodnik
Facco
Cavallin
De Wolanski
Pulin
Pertile
Agostinetto
Regazzoni
Regazzoni
Renna
Zambon
Piazza
Zuin

Olivo
Melerato
Milani
Zancanaro
Dal Pos
Siciliano
Da Rin
Ragazzo
Aneloni
Zampieri
Manganello
Forlin
Comite
Stramare
Chauhan
De Piccoli
Zanco
Ouechtati
Bonamigo
Bergo
Gabaldo

Clarissa
Giada
Maddalena
Linda
Serena
Anastasia
Michele
Davide
Giulia
Francesco
Sebastiano
Edoardo
Pietro
Filippo
Richard
Viola
Alberto
Agata
Cinzia
Enrico

Leonardo Manil
Edoardo Paolo

Pietro
Sara
Gaia
Luca
Mirco
Pietro
Mattia
Giulia
Chiara
Elisa
Maria
Pietro
Iris
Alberto
Giulia
Alice
Mattia
Luigi
Dylan
Riccardo
Niccolo
Beatrice
Sirine
Francesco
Letizia
Giacomo
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Dorio
Salvan
Guiotto
Fregonese
Lazzarin
Trevisan
Lopreiato
Durante
Vettorato
Pettenello
Levorin
Esposito
Tonello
Pinton
Ferraresso
Nicetto
Osele
Mantovani

Lorenzonetto

Lenardon
Perin
Andreoli
Todini
Cardin
Gasparini
Pelizzari
Maretti
Brusaferro
Bordin
Banzato
Gatti
Sanavia
Toscano
Ravazzolo
Peris

Maso
Ceccato
Cappellazzo
De Netto
Morosinotto
Spolaore
Demo

Nica
Resenterra
Frasson
Zangirolami
Sartorello
Mennella

Alessandro
Giacomo
Nicola
Federico
Giulia
Elisa
Davide
Andrea
Nives
Paolo
Jacopo
Sofia
Maria
Emma
Emanuele
Luca
Tommaso
Davide
Elia
Miriam
Lia
Giosue
Zeno
Giovanni
Maddalena
Francesco
Michele
Daniele
Veronica
Rita
Nicola
Gloria
Laura
Lucia
Pietro
Arina
Leonardo
Martina
Sofia
Davide
Andrea
Rossana

Matteo Gabriel

Alice
Giulio
Giacomo
Ester
Walter

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

0O 00 CO 00O 00O 00O 00 0O 00O 0O 00O 00O 00O 00 0O 00O 00O 00O OO 00O 00O 0O 00O 00O 00O 00O 0O 00O 0O 00O 00O 00O 00O 0O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 0O 00O 00O 00O OO 00O 00 0O

47
47
47
47
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
36
36




143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Zanchin
Agnolin
Modolo
Nao
Gasparini
Livotto
Garcia Faburlani
Ferrari
Munerato
Mattiazzo
LUCCHESE
Borja Jimeno
De Nardi
Scalon
Ghezzo
Deias
Graiff
Gallo
Baraldo
Chinchio
Botner
Pellattiero
Andriolo
Mischiatti
Recchi
Turato
Fracellio
Mattia
Marchese
Baretta
Curtolo
Furian
Cian
Dobrau
Vettore
Favero
Celin
Cagnin
Gualandi
Nalotto
Soltoggio
Soldero
Lea Casagrande
Battaglia
Padoin
Cerchiaro
Zigoni
Carraretto

Marta
Lorenzo
Matteo
Alice
Andrea
Anna
Gianmarco
Eleonora
Giada
Emma
Simone
Lorenzo
Giulia
Camilla
Gianluca
Lawrence Jacob
Linda
Anna
Adele
Elisa
Alessandro
Giorgia
Michele
Riccardo
Benedetta
Cristian
Giulia
Visentin
Francesco
Francesco
Samuele
Alessio
Noemi
Sara Elena
Alysia
Elena
Lorenzo
Enrico
Alma Catalina
Matteo
Gabriele
Sofia
Giacomo
Edoardo
Davide
Vittoria
Vittoria
Federico
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Cavallin
Verno
Novello
Pettenuzzo
Brigo
Tamburini
Todoverto
Menara
Gallo
Selvatico
Rosso
Calzavara
Gramignan
Donadel
Necula
Rossi
Camillo
De Salvador
Haxhiu
Fenoglio
Shala
Marian
Bertocco
Maset
Ballan
Cremonesi
Nucci
Degani

De Zuanne
Sannito
Pajaro
Schiavo
Berlinschi
Mussolin
Groff
Baccioli
Giusti

De Franceschi
Stevanato
Doimo
Scattolin
Callegari
Lavino
Ciucevich
Petronilli
Meloni
Lion

Polito

Giada
Mariadele
Giada
Miriam
Tiziano
Irene

Elio

Luca

Sara
Andrea
Aurora
Noemi
Mattia
Andrea
Gabriel
Caterina
Alice
Michele
Gioanna
Luca
Orgesa
llaria

Elia
Gioele
Lucia
Ginevra
Emanuele
Sara
Tommaso
Riccardo
Elettra
Gabriele
Alissa
Gianmarco
Asia
Leonardo
Michelangelo
Marco
Giacomo
Elisa
Giulia
Ruslana
Federico
Alessandra
Mattia
Sofia
Vittorio
Simone
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Ghezzo
Zagallo
Savian
Stanescu
Cavallo
Sofia
Croitoru
Domanin
Andrean
Rubin
Armato
Squizzato
Callegaro
Martin
Jorizzo
Apostoli
Mason
Barizza
Sabbion
Scapin

La Commare
Gigli
Jicmon
Barbato
Sisto
Bardelotto
Marin
Coltro
Carrer
Ghegin
Bortignon
Baliello
Granziero
Trevisiol
Barro
Sossai
Ferro
Pizzinato
Ferro
Bauce
Barbetta
Musu
Momesso
Angeli
Boscariol
Padovese
Barbon
Zaramella

Alvise
Rachele
Emma
Arianna Elena
Sara
Davide
Diego
Emanuele
Achille
Manuel
Riccardo Jacopo
Elena
Marco
Giulio
Maria Luce
Andrea
Mattia
Noemi
Carolina
Ettore Enea
Marco
Riccardo
Matteo
Riccardo
Mattia
Alessia
Bianca
Martina
Licia Adele
Miriam Paula
Victoria
Matteo
Paolo
Maya
Samuele
Ludovico
Gioia

Alice

Sara
Samuele
Tommaso
Alex

Alice
Riccardo
Giada
Davide Armando
Giovanni
Andrea
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Ferro
Toffano
Hsia
Gambato
Dalla Baratta
Tognon
Chiodi
Nardo
Lazzarini
Pizzinat
Rulli
Busato
Trabuio
Toppo
Camporese
Franceschin
Marchiori
Galenda
Paluka
Meloni
a6
Florian
Cuelli
Bettin
Turato

Di Maggio
Pira
Coianiz
Donadio
Carrara
De Giovanni
Burattin
Bonaldo
Clementi
Dotta
Lorenzon
Piccoli
Campa
Bettiolo
Anfuso
Saladino
Bonfiglioli
Garofolo
Bucciol
Dardengo
Giacomini
Valle
Serena

Iris
Guglielmo
Elia

Luca
Lorenzo
Giacomo
Gabriele
Francesca
Morgana
Chiara
Alessandro
Nicolo
Irene
Marzia
Davide
Paolo
Pietro
Alice
Matilde
Giulia
Stefano
Anna Luce
Camilla
Alessandro
Sofia Angel
Marlena
Rebecca
Alessia
Ettore
Viola
Nicola
Ludovico
Alvise
Edoardo
Elisabetta
Agata
Nina
Pietro
Sophie
Alessio
Simone
Dario
Alice
Alvise
Aurora
Axel
Riccardo
Eleonora
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Hana
Menis
Tegon
Surian
Muminovic
Zaffalon
Rendo
Avola
Levorin
Domenichini
Zoff
Caprile
Bettiol
Masiero

Teso Montepietra

Martini

Martinazzi Detto Bo

Bottazzo
Franceschin
Barbato
Convento
Bonello
Giacomo
Pertotti
Pizzutto
Pagnussato
Zandarin
Giannuzzi
Housni
Soldani
Grassia

Sofia Milutinovic

Zuanon
Sorgato
Salvalajo
Quarta
Meggiato
Zocchi
Ragazzi
Angeli
Biasiolo
Lanzillotta
Scapin
Magro
Serafin
Osto
Zattoni
Santinon

Giorgia
Alessandro

Tong Xing Mario

Noemi
Delila
Matteo
Cristian
Alberto
Ettore
Diletta
Sophie
Marta
Gloria
Gabriele
Noah Nicold
Pietro
Elia

Leonardo Giovanni

Julie
Carola
Pietro
Marco
Carraro
Luca
Tommaso
Linda
Mirko
Noah
Houda
Giovanni
Francesco

Sofia Milutinovic

Cesare
Lorenzo
Andrea
Tommaso
Maddalena
Ludovico
Matteo
Nicolo
Claudio
Tommaso
Filippo
Alessandro
Nicola
Alessandro
Edoardo
Alma
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Desiro llary
Pusceddu Giacobbe
Zandegiacomo Seide Andrea
Vivian Andrea
Binotto Bianca
Bergo Isabella
Pace Pietro Maria
Cherkashyn lllia

Di Franco Futura
Ghion Mattia
Rovello Alessandro
Tono Jacopo
Mazarese Christian
Norbiato Pietro Ado Giuliano
Lozzi Emma
Francescato Dominic
Mezzetti Edoardo
Tisato Rebecca
Zambolin Lorenzo
Campana Jacopo
Capuzzo Riccardo
Goldoni Mattia
Vigneri Cosmo
Costola Riccardo
Bregolato Lorenzo
Armellin Diletta
Pavan Giorgia
Calabrese Lorenzo
Carraro Noemi
Calvanico Gabriele
Ana Maria lonita
Acheampong Vida
Scotton Viola
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